Development Services
Building Division
Suite 110

500 E 3rd St

City of Loveland

Permit Type
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling

Permit #
BP-12-02045
BP-12-02048
BP-12-02106
BP-12-02118

BP-12-02129
BP-12-02170
BP-12-02177
BP-12-02185
BP-12-02201
BP-12-02202
BP-12-02203
BP-12-02236
BP-12-02238
BP-12-02247
BP-12-02250
BP-12-02253
BP-12-02254
BP-12-02255
BP-12-02256
BP-12-02258
BP-12-02259
BP-12-02260
BP-12-02262
BP-12-02264
BP-12-02265

Parcel

486A-05-009-95093-49-009
486A-01-011-95093-45-011
641A-24-002-96344-78-002
631B-21-005-96343-45-005

641A-02-003-96344-56-003
681A-01-031-681A-01-031

668D-04-005-668D-04-005

697A-09-005-697A-09-005

630A-02-021-95094-34-021
630A-02-009-95094-34-009
492D-02-021-85071-73-021
641A-16-014-96344-70-014
641A-16-013-96344-70-013
641A-22-005-96344-76-005
641A-16-008-96344-70-008
641A-17-008-96344-71-008
641A-17-007-96344-71-007
641A-18-005-96344-72-005
641A-18-004-96344-72-004
641A-18-003-96344-72-003
641A-16-016-96344-70-016
641A-17-006-96344-71-006
641A-17-004-96344-71-004
641A-18-006-96344-72-006
641A-17-005-96344-71-005

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued

January 01, 2013 - January 31, 2013

Address

1845 RIO BLANCO AVE
1932 RIO BLANCO AVE
1550 RHODE ISLAND ST

2330 STEAMBOAT SPRINGS

ST

2030 ALABAMA ST
170 TWO MOONS DR
1560 ZINC ST

3475 PERUVIAN TORCH DR

3332 CUCHARA CT
2000 CREEDE AVE
1998 PARK DR

4915 WISCONSIN AVE
4895 WISCONSIN AVE
4765 WISCONSIN AVE
1545 TENNESSEE ST
4865 LAPORTE AVE
4875 LAPORTE AVE
4880 LAPORTE AVE
4890 LAPORTE AVE
4910 LAPORTE AVE
4995 WISCONSIN AVE
4885 LAPORTE AVE
4915 LAPORTE AVE
4870 LAPORTE AVE
4895 LAPORTE AVE
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Contractor

Keirns Construction
Keirns Construction
R & R Homes
Peakview Homes, Inc

Aspen Homes of Colorado

LAMAR VALLEY CRAFTSMAN
Loveland Midtown Development
Glen Properties/Glen Homes-SB

Custom On-Site
Custom On-Site
Aspen Homes of Colorado
J & J Construction
J & J Construction
J & J Construction
J & J Construction
J & J Construction
J & J Construction
J & J Construction
J & J Construction
J & J Construction
J & J Construction
J & J Construction
J & J Construction
J & J Construction
J & J Construction

Issue Date
1/21/2013
1/28/2013
1/8/2013
1/3/2013

1/9/2013
1/25/2013
1/14/2013

1/3/2013

1/8/2013

1/8/2013
1/15/2013
1/17/2013
1/17/2013
1/17/2013
1/17/2013
1/17/2013
1/17/2013
1/17/2013
1/17/2013
1/17/2013
1/17/2013
1/17/2013
1/17/2013
1/17/2013
1/25/2013

No of DU's
1
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Development Services
Building Division
Suite 110

500 E 3rd St

City of Loveland

Permit Type
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling

Grand Totals

Permit #
BP-12-02266
BP-12-02268
BP-12-02269
BP-12-02270
BP-12-02271
BP-12-02272
BP-12-02273
BP-12-02275
BP-13-00059
BP-13-00081
BP-13-00084
# of Permits

# of Permits

Parcel
641A-22-007-96344-76-007
641A-17-013-96344-71-013
641A-22-006-96344-76-006
641A-17-012-96344-71-012
641A-17-001-96344-71-001
641A-16-015-96344-70-015
480F-06-007-480F-06-007
641A-22-004-96344-76-004
642G-01-003-642G-01-003
672A-02-015-672A-02-015
672A-02-016-672A-02-016

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued
January 01, 2013 - January 31, 2013

Address
4745 WISCONSIN AVE
4910 WISCONSIN AVE
4755 WISCONSIN AVE
4890 WISCONSIN AVE
1475 MASSADONA PL
4985 WISCONSIN AVE
1820 MUDDY CREEK CIR
4785 WISCONSIN AVE
416 E27TH ST
347 BRITTLEBUSH DR
363 BRITTLEBUSH DR
36

36
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Contractor

J & J Construction

J & J Construction

J & J Construction

J & J Construction

J & J Construction

J & J Construction

Glen Properties/Glen Homes-SB
J & J Construction

Burns, DE Construction Co
Loveland Midtown Development
Loveland Midtown Development

Issue Date
1/17/2013
1/17/2013
1/17/2013
1/17/2013
1/17/2013
1/17/2013
1/21/2013
1/17/2013
1/28/2013
1/29/2013
1/29/2013
# of Dwelling Units

# of Dwelling Units

No of DU's
1
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36
36



